FOOD PROCESSOR
Instructions and Recipes
ROBOT CULINAIRE
INSTRUCTIONS ET RECETTES
PROCESADOR
DE ALIMENTOS
INSTRUCCIONES Y RECETAS
KFP750

01-800-902-31-00
(Industrias Birtman)
How to Order Accessories
and Replacement Parts
Accessories for Model KFP750:
Blades and Discs
12-cup (2.8 L) Multipurpose Blade	 KFP72BL
12-cup (2.8 L) Dough Blade	 KFP72DB
Mini Blade (for Mini Bowl)	 KFP7MBL
2 mm (Thin) Slicing Disc	 KFP7SL2
2 mm (Thin) Shredding Disc	 KFP7SH2
4 mm (Med) Slicing Disc	 KFP7SL4
4 mm (Med) Shredding Disc	 KFP7SH4
6 mm (Thick) Slicing Disc	 KFP7SL6
6 mm (Thick) Shredding Disc	 KFP7SH6
Julienne Disc	 KFP7JU
French Fry Cutting Disc	 KFP7FF
Parmesan/Ice Grating Disc	 KFP7PI
5 Disc Set 	 KFP7DS
•	6 mm slicing
•	6 mm shredding
•	 French fry
•	 Julienne